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FOLICE D EZPARTMENT P.P4A, PIILIAUR

The following tr-iness have declared to pass-
the promotion course for Constables (Lower School course) for the
term ending August/September 1995 in the following order of merit

Order of Rank,YName & :o. Distt/Unit
merit..w —
1. Ct .,Narinder Singh, 2005 /5pK FDK
2. " .Jagdsv Singh,3066/BTL ETL
B " .Pritam Singh,721/IDK FDK
4, " .Jagjeven Kumar, 13,3¢9 DAD
5, " .Santokh Singh,730/JcN JGN
6. " ,3antokh Cingh,2-C/676 €DO
Ts " .Naresh Kumar,502/MJa MJA
8. " JAmrik Singh, 1618/MJa MJA
9 Y .Sukhwinder Pal, 909/KgT KPT
10. " .Jaspal Singh,3898/TTN . TTN
" Malkiat Singh, 2970/PTL PTL
115 % .Tarsem Lal,919/GSp ‘ GSPp
" .Kulwinder Singh983/RpRr RPR
13. " .Lal Singh,1-C/452 | co@
14, " .Sardara Singh,75/692(C1D) PAP
15, " .Bildev Singh,439/MNS MNS -
16. " .Sukhdev Singh, 54 2/GRpP e PTL
17 " .Rashvinder pal Sinch 1-C/621 CoD
18, " .Kuldeep Singh,5-Ci809 _ | CDO
lg, " .Parminder Singh,4-C/267 } CDo
" .Sukhdev Singh, 1497/BTA - BTA
20% " .Jogingderpal Singh 472/JGN JGN
2l " (Ranjit Singh, 2-C/709 CDO
2% . " .Ajaib &ingh, 666 /SGR SGR
" JKaramjit Singh,422/K1. KAN
Bt -Ranjit singh, 1446/BTA BTA
24, " .Nand Lal, 1527/LDH LDH
" .Gurnam Singh, 1430/BTA BTA
95 . " .Jaspal Sincgh, 1139/RFR RPR
26, " .darminder Singh1430/LDH : LDH
" Gurmail Singh,511 /BaL BNL
27, t Niday Kumar, 1254/ASR ‘ ASR
28, " .Asiok Kumar, 1535/M.A4 MJA
29, " .Balkaran Singh,l-c/ag# Uil | CDo
30. % .Shiv Kumar, 646/Jull Jull
" .Surinder Singh, 2-C¥7 23 ene
24 " .Roor Singh,765/K Iy KIN
" .8arwan Singh, 1-C/82¢ sisle)
32, " .Jagjeet Singh213/K 1. KHN

" .Balraj Singh,593/KpT KpT




34,

35,

36.

3l

38.

S

40.
41.

42,

43,

44,
45,

46,
47~
48,

49,

50.
Els
521
535
54,
55,

R

Ct.Gurmeet Singh, 448/MN$"

" .Ram Murti, 106/CTS .

" .Jaspal Singh 2459/FZR

" .Kirpal Singh, 3055/ASR

" .Harinder Singh868/GRP

" ,Zanjeev Kumar, 1154/GRP

" .Baldev Singﬁ,2—0/728

" .Lakhwinder Singh,1-C/307
" Bachittar Singh,1675/FL
" Harmesh <ingh, 1192/1DH

" .Raghbeer Singh. 1871 BTA

" .Gurvinder Singh813/FZR
" .Amrik Singh,51/CTS
" JAvtar Singh961/KPT
" .Hardeep Singh, 2342/BTL

" Mohan Lal, 245/FGS

" .Jugraj Singh, 1547 HPR

" .Swinder Singh4050/TTN

" .Narinder Kumar, 1666/SGR
L/" .Sumitar Kaur,546/Jull

" .Shamsher Singh7/1307

" Harpreet Singh,1137/Jull

" .Husan Lal, 2264/BTL

" _Rakesh Kumar; 2-C/713

" .Lekhraj, 3358/TTN

" ,Parmjit Kumar, 1-C/387

" .Metar Singh, 217fFGS

" _Swaranjit Singh, 1536/FDK

" .Jagvinder Singh, §/619

" _Hardeep Singh, 1843/BTL

" _Manphool Singh, 1-C/301

" .Avtar Sinch, 2-C/668

" _Harbhajan Singh, 2-C/740

1

" _Ravi Parkash,36/704
" .Najar Singh,132/MJA
" ,Surinder Pal,646/SGR
" _Balbir Singh, 2-C/680

" _Ghumanda Singh, 2428/Jull
" ,Gurmail *ingh,5-C/806

" .Lekhraj, 2374/FZR
" _Balwi m™er Singh,1-C/389

" _Bikaramjit Singh,2197/LC'1
" .Baljit Singh, 9/704

" .Charanjit Kumar,828/GRP

" _Rakesh Kumar,b3-C/734

TP oo " SRS Sl

41

FZR
ASR

PTL
CDO



718.
79
80.
81.
82,

83.

84,
B,

86,
81,

88.
89.

90.

91,
92

93.
94,
985

96.
97,
98y

99,
199,

191.

1025

103.
104.
105.

106.

o -

Ct.Mahesh Kumar, 1449 PR

.Roshan Lal Singh, 27/740
JEkam Lubhya,l-c/546
.Kuldeep Singh, 437§IGN
.Gurbhej Singh, 848/GRP

.Gurmej Singh, 13/LDd
.Kulbir Singh,7/1310
.Siyon Kumar,1148/A & N
.Shingara Singh,410/BNL
.Baldev Singh,2088/BT .
.Rakesh Kumar, 1-C/662
.Inderjit Singh,1996/FDK

. Lakhvir Singh,5-C/775

JAmarjit Singh, 1-C/603
.Balwinder Lal,;3727/TTN
.Neel Kamal, 1-C/635

JAvtar Singh, 1185/RPR

.Sikandar wal, 3-C/690
.Balwant Singh, 2543/BZR
.Major Singh,3-C/608 s

.Lakhvir Singh,703/KPT
.Ravinder Kumar,2-C/678

.Baljit Singh,7/231

- .Manohar Lal, 9/557

Gurjit Singh, 413/HPR

LGurmail Ram,3—c/684_

.Naresh Kumar,1l-C/663

Gurmeet Singh, 358/A & N
.Baldev £ingh,5~C/807
.darbhej Singh; 13/849
.Sukhwinder Singh, 14/CCR
.Ram Geopal Singh, 127/LDH
.Pawan Kumar,14:/327
.Amritpal Singh5I1/MNS

.Gurnam Singh,2759/ASR
.Inderpal $ingh,837/PTL>
.Mangat Singh, 1162/MJ}
.Lakhwinder Si ngh27+816

.Amarjit Singh, 63/BNL
.Rejinder Kuamr,7/945

.Malkiat Singh, 2-C/700
.Dhir Singh, 13/864

.Pakhar Singh,2-C/704
Gursharanvir Singh, 2-C/657
.Ranjit Singh,2-C/663 -

HPK
PAP
CDO

PTL
LDI

PAP
A&

BNL

BTL .

CDO
FDK

ASR
PTL
MJA
PAP

ENL

PA?

pAP
CDO

CDO



T
56 . Ct.Paramjit S1iagh, 3-Cp209

"

.Parveen Kumar, 3-c/674

57s " _Jarbhajan Dass, 159/JGN
525 " daramnjit singh, 242/BNL
" ﬂJaspal'Singh,1238/MJA
59. " Saral jtt Singh,7/1183
" Ravinder Nath, 1-C/508
60. " _Satnam Sinch, 340/K'IN
6l " Charanjit $4ngnh, 3-C/65€

v« _Madhan Singh,3-C/728
.Paramjit Singh, 227/CGE
62. W _Lakhbir Singh, 4-c/174

" _Darshanpal Maghh, 75/276

v Stadnam Singh, 1428/4PK

" LAmrik S4ingh, 2196/PTL
" _pavitar “ingh,615/MNS
" o.om parkash, 1354 'RPR

" _Raghbir Singh, 734/JGN
W Varinder Pal,685/GSP
od, " Karamjit singh, 2022/FDK
v Vipay Kumar, 1-C/599
65. " .Syed Shakil, 2-C/€77
66. " _Baljinder singh, 1805/5GR
67. " .Charam Singh, 3876/TTN
6. " .Sukhyinder Singh,1057/KPT

n _Surinder ®ingh514/GSP
" sukhdev Singh,405/BNL
69, " _Rajinder Kumar, 2761/Jull -
" . Lakhwinder S5ingh76/KPT
c+t ,Makhan Singh ,3-C/676
70, n _pritpal Singh,7/620
Lew  santokh Singh, 1061/GSP
" W .Kashmir Sirmh,27/681

71. " _Sucha Singh,3-c/691
" _Awrik cingh,1-C/713
125 ", Jang Bahadur, 3-C/681
y .Buta_;ingh,lll/ASR
735 W _Sukhwinder Singh, 191/BGS
74. n Swkhijit Singh,1-C/433

75. Yy " .Roshan Lal,3-C/511

76. " _gurinder singh, 37/ASR
w _surinder Singh, 2-C/635
" _Gurmail Singh, 752

77 . " _Narinder Singh, 1738/FTL
" . Tejpal singh, 2.c/696
" _Buta Singh,1473y/BTA

| cbo

JGN
BNL
MJIA
PAP
CDO
KHN
CDO

FGS
CDhO
PAP
HER
PTL

-
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133, dC Hari pal
134, Ct. Ajaib Singh
135, dC Kamlashwar Singh
136, Ct., Bikram Singh
137. HC Nrayad _na singh
138, Ct. Harpal £ingh
139. 1C D.P.Yadav g
140. Ct. Karamjit Singh
141. Ct. S.Ram Parshad
142, H4C Jarnail Singh
143, Ct,K.S.Tiwari
144. ct. Ezekiel
145. Ct, Appelus ‘
146. Ct. Gurmeet Singh
NOTE:- 1

880/A&N
541/KAN

225/8&N

80/325
1207 /a&N
I-C/712
116€6/7\&N
471/FZR
1113/A&N
1095/A&N
857 /A&N
565/A&N

540/A&N

2-0/358

The follewing trainees ceuld not gualify the papers

noted against their names.They will re-appear in the same/
subjects alongwith the first module examination commencing -

W.E..E.,

16.10.1995: -

Sr.do. Rank,Name & Ne.

9

oy

n

e-de v

Subjects in which faileé/y

1 -

L4 )
2 Ct. Gurdeep Singh I-C/787
3. Ct. Sukhwant Ram 252/Mug
NOTE: 2

ran

Ct. Ramesh Kumar 7/934

SR O

Parade
P.T.

F.§.(Wr. & Pr)
L,
PiS AR,

The follewing trainees were return~d tuo their Fespertive

unit without completion of course on administrative greunds:-
 Ct. Surjit Kumar No.640/A&N
Ct. Niranjan Kumar 5-C/571

4 29

die

No. 37809_g9

1.

/A-7,dated

'ﬁg

L 0
AN

o

NG, P .

for Divector,
Punjab Police Academy,
~Phillaur.yia

4£7.10,95
Copies teo thet follewing:-

The Director General of Pelice +Punjab ,Chandigarh

alongwith taree spare cd
publicatien in Punjab Po

pies of ghe result for necessary
lice Gagzette.

The Director General of Police ,Intelldiegence,Punjab,

Chandigarh.

The Director General of Police,GRP ,Pb.Patiala.

contd.... Nl 4 SR
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108,

109

110.
111.
15180
1L LS)
114,

115,
116:

117.
LS

119.

120.
121

P
-

122,
128.
124,

'125._

126.
N2
128,
5290
130,

a0

1323,

(Che
Ct.
Ct.
@

Sher singh
Raj Pal
Sukhwinder singh

Jagir <ingh

€ =0
CE.

Darshan Singh
Subhash Raj

Ct., Kulwinder <inch
e
e
O
Cts
gt,
Ct.
Sie

Ashnk Kumar
Sukhwinder singh
Naresn Kumar
Gurme-j Sinch
Chaman Lal
Dharam Singh'
Parveen Singh
G .-
Ct. Pargat Singh
HC D.V.Tiwari

Sandeep Singh

HC Beersan Singh
Ct. Baldev Raj

Zhe -
Ct.

Sarbjit <ingh
Jaspal Singh

Ct. darjinder Singh
(&=
@ity

Eil=

Sawarn <ingh
Ujagar Singh
Gurpal Singh

HC N.Sanjivan !

~Ct. Ranjit Barai

Ct. Bishan Ram
Ct.
(@
Ct.
Ct.
e
Ct. Sukhdev Singh

4C R. Santha Seelana

K.G.Kumar
Chanan Khan
Soba Singh
Manjit Singh
Gurmit Singh

Ct. Surjit singh
d4C Kanda Swami . ,

e S P Y adav:

1130/RPR
1-C/631 -
3-c/261
B2/635

425/FZR
3.C/721
1-€/373
9/193
202 /GRP
1934/ETL
I-C/685
1218/GSp
8/CR
243/9PK
3-C/T15
7/1318
1171/A&N

1046/A&N
13/844(131@89)

586/FGS

27/109&
(187/pPPa)

2-C/126

I-C/732
2345/LD
1O /8977 4 «
406/A&N
1499 /A&N
3-C/386
681/A&N
447/SGR
9/198
4-C/403
I-C/338
2-C/460
409/24&17
/630
543 /A&N
195/a&N

PAP \t &,
¢ A&N
A&N

coﬁtd..,p/6....
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g Agdl, .

4, ' The/Directer General of Police PAP Jallandhar Cantt.

Ba. The Inspedter General d4f Pélice Andeman Nicobar (Pert Blair)

6. T e Inspecter Genepaloof Pelice Border Range,Amritsar.

7o The Inspecter General o f Pdltee IRB Bns Punjab,Chandigarh;

8. The Inspector General of Pélice Commando Bns BGH,Patialas

Dy, \

9, The/Inspecter General dof Police,Patiala Range ,Patiala,
2.Ferézepur Range,Ferezepul Cantt, Jallandhar Range, Jallandhar
cantt, Ludhiana Range,Ludhiana.

10. The Deputy.Inspector General of Police, Commando (Admn., )
pPatialae.

145, The:Senor Supdt, of Police,Batala,Barnala,. .. . .Patiala, '
qusa,Jagraon,Ludhiana,Kapurthala,Hoshiarpur, Amritsar,Jalland""
Rédpar,Khanna,Fatehgarh Sahib,Gurdaspur,Tarn Taran,Majitha,
Sangrur,Bathinda,Ferozepur,Faridkot.

12, The Commdts., PAP Bns 7th,§th,13th,27th,36th,75th,80th and
g82nd Bn, In the state, '

I . The Commdts. CDO Bns. Ist,2nd,3rd, 4th and 5th Bn in the v

: state, —
\$¥

14, The Commdts.IRBPns.2nd,3rd, 4th and 5th, in the state. .

15. The Supdt, of Police H@ Port Blalr,

16, The Supdt. of Pelice Incharge  centrol Room PAP Jullundhar

# Cantt, :

17. The Supdt, ef Police CTS BGH Patiala.

18, Acctt,

19, Asstt-6

20. Agstt.2

gl A @SI EmxxQR.

Rkkk RS, A, K RRK
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POLISE DEPARTMENT

In pntinuation this office order No.23232-330/.:i-7 dated

P,k .A TAILLAUR

Ld
T — <

9.6.95 recerding result of Lower School Cpourse for the term
<——/’_//_—a

ending liarch,1995,.The followin¢ txainees were retested in the

- month of June, 1995 and declared to have Qass the Fromotion

Course for constables(Lower Zchool Ccurse) in the following

order of merit:-

01‘43

e S

merit

‘4 ©¢ ® 9 O 5 o p o g egey e

. L)

(o)W ¥, B U SRy
L]

]
.

s
12‘

19,
14.
15.
16.
el
18.
19,
20.

2;.
225
23,
24, -

% .

26,
27,

Ct.

=

r of Rank, lame ang 1

Charanjit Sinch
Jaswinder .inc¢h
S.tnam -inch
Baagwant Siagh
Balwinder Sinch
=urindergal
lenjit Siach
Darshzn sinch

Jaodigesinehy

Harjinderpal fian

Onkar Siach
Netar Sinch
Sukhdev Siach
Lachhman £ingh
curinder Pal

Teja Sinch

H.ijDaljit Sinch

Sctnam Sinch
Nirmal Sinch
Harjit Sinch
GurIubal Sinch
Lo e i e
Hdarpal Sinch
Mznohar Sinch
Paramjit <incgh

Jaspal Singh

- Ravinder Kumar

Amrik Singh
Parmodh Kumar
Jaspal Sinch
Major Sinch
Sahib Singh
Rachhpal Singh

705/LDd
583/-CR
439/KAN
185/M3S
2022/SGR
5.C/695
27/1009

2114/pP7L

2-2/484
27/434
2 /A353
1902/ .41
7/1078
13/777
511/3GH
16/3G
2-C/474
#-C/302
80/963
2688/1D7
*1200/KPT

Q¢
cas L Y K55

1-C/475
3-Cc/171
1.C /296
528/FDK
80/231

27/1098
387 /FGS
2-C/238
3-C/561
27/562 -
2.C /166

Distt,/Unit

"8 2P e 804 el oy 4oy s 0 0s %] 0l eyesoy iy ®)oyosose

Ludaiana

Sangrur

Knanna

Mdansa

Sancrur

Commando
P.AsPa
Patiala
Commando
FPeh Fa
Commande
Ludhiana
PJAJP.
"P.A.Pos
Jacgraon

- Jacraon
Commando
Commando
PJA.2,
Ludhiana
Kapurthala
N e e
Commando
Commando

- Comma ndo

- Faridkot
PALE,
P.A,P.

c g @4

Fatehgarh Sahib

Commando
Commandoc
P.APa

Commando

Contde P/ 2
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28, Ct, Tarsem Singh 27/455 PA P . e

" Kulwant sSinch 4-C/430 Commando
29, " Major Singh 13/954 PeReP,
305 7 Parcatjit sinch 75/404 P\ Py
St " Rajbif Sinch 2«C /609 Commando
Fo L Satpal oinch 13/241 Pea P,
3% 0 amrik Sinch 9/374 PsAPs
34N Sariit Siach 3-C/405 Commando
An g ¥ Nishan Sinch 36/331 F.h.P.
36. “ _Ranjit Sinch 1-C/489 Commando
37. "  Chaman Lol '398/MJA Mzjitha
a8, -* Jaspal Sinch 1-C/539 Commando
39, " 'Ancgrej Singh 3-C/441 Commando
40. " carbjit Sinch 7/461 P.2.P.
Bage " Sukhﬁinder winen g2/214 PP

" Sarwan Kumar 75/799 PsAsle
42, " Lok Ram 3-C /459 Commando

u Arwinder oingh 4-C/395 Commando
A3, " Ezaldev Raj 2-C/46 4 Comm ®ddo
44, "  Rxkdry Gurme] -al 2-2/343 Commando
45,77 - Mohipder Siich 3-Cf497 Commando
AE Y Nirmal Singh 1-C/382 Commando
43, " Eakhtawar Sinch 7/1005 - = =
48, " Surprteshnch 15/773 PeisoPe
49, " Baldev Zinch 2-2/443 Commando
50. " Pritam Singh 5-C/204 Commando

HNote: 1

The followin¢ trzinee. did not appear in the failincg
subjects mentioned against their names.They will re-a.pear on

1s Ct, Tajinder Sinch
1aG/o52

Ui o T
Sguad Drill
Bl
F.A..:ld Cr;‘.(fto
Guard duty
Traffic centrol
Dicgerzal of crowd
Crstacles
Agsessment (Qutdoor)
UAC
Syuad Drill )
Par. .
Guard duty )
Field Craft i
)
)
)
)

2, Ct,Pawan Xumar 230/2TL

U WNERE VWOV s WM

Traffic control
T.7ispersal of crowd.
8. Obstacles.

9. Assessment (Qutdeor)

:3.. Ct. Sukhwinder Sinch 2-C/492 T DT i N

contd. .o/3., ..



-4ee Ct, Paramjit Sinch 5-C,/780 1. Computer )
i 2. F.S.(Pr-) )
o FLP.APE) )
4., UAC )
be Buuad Drill)
[l et e )
7. Guard duty
€. Field Craft
5. Discepoui. o8 areud)
10.Acsessment(Outdoor) )
11. Traffic control )
5. Ct, Salwant Sinca 20/704 1. Sew=1] g

)

2. POF.—»’. )

3. Computer)

" 6ae Ot Bzlwinder Sinch 13/972 1. P M, -7 i
7. Ct. Harcharan Sinch 82/198 U.A.C. )

S o utetel .Jrlll)m

P.T. )

Guard duty )

Hicle BEat )
Traffic confirol
Dis.ersal of crowd
Ckstac les
Assessment (Qutdoor)

WO OO s W e

6 A0 S

Field Craft
Dispersal of crowd
Assessment(Qutdcor)

S ee Ct, Harjant Sinch 9/226

S WN -
e« o °

o
Vi
,‘v
for o irﬁctor
P

njak Police Academy,
D'1;Lllaur. .-

No32800-34 /B-7,dated 92.8.1995
Copies to the followings-
l. The _irector CGeneral of Police,Po.Chandicarh alongwith

three spare copies of the result for necessary publieation
in Pungab Yolice Gagzette.

2 The ADdl.Director General of Police,PBP,Jall.C.ntt.

34 The Inggpector Ceneral of Jolice,Cgormando BHG (Patiala).
4, IGP/Border Ran¢e,Amritsar,

S. DIsG Ranges,L.fl,Patiala ,Ferozepur and Jzlandhar.

6. The Sr.Supdt,of Dolice, Ludhiana,S an¢rur,Khanna,Mansa,

Fatiala,Jacraon, Kagurthala,Fzridkot,Fateh¢arh Sahib,
Mapgitha,Feroze .ur.

;9 Commandants, ”®% Battatdons,7th,9th,13th, 27th, 36th, 75th,
80th and 22nd Ba.In the <tate,

85 Commandants,uommando Battalion,Ist, ,2nd 3rd,4th and 5th
En.in the state.
9. 03I PPN Phillaur,

0. Accountant.,
=0=0m O

*Bhartix



